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Annual Change in U. S. Payroll Jobs
Month-Over-Year
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U.S. Payroll Job Change by Sector
12-Month Net Change (Apr 2021)
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Annual Consumer Prices 2001-2020
Year over Year % Change

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics, GMU Center for Regional Analysis
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Change in U. S. Personal
Consumption Expenditures
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The Washington Economy



Elements of Population Change 
Washington MSA
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Annual Job Change
Washington MSA (2012-2021)
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Employment Composition by Sector
Washington MSA March 2021
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Employment Composition by Sector
Northern Virginia March 2021
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Job Change by Sector
Washington MSA

Mar 2020 – Mar 2021
Total = -188.2k

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics (Not Seasonally Adjusted), GMU Center for Regional Analysis
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Job Change by Sector
Washington MSA

Feb 2021 – Mar 2021
(000s) Total = 22.8k

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics (Not Seasonally Adjusted), GMU Center for Regional Analysis
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Federal Government
Washington MSA

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics (Not Seasonally Adjusted), GMU Center for Regional Analysis
Mar 2021 total: 370.6 k
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Federal Spending in the Washington MSA
Fiscal Years 1980-2021

4
.2 5
.0 5
.8 6
.7 7
.7 9
.0 1
0

.7

1
1

.4

1
1

.5

1
1

.9

1
2

.6

1
4

.6

1
5

.6

1
6

.1

1
7

.9

1
9

.4

2
0

.8

2
1

.7

2
4

.8

2
7

.7

2
9

.3

3
2

.1 3
7

.1 4
4

.0

5
2

.6

5
4

.5

5
7

.1

5
9

.1

5
2

.8 5
8

.8 6
3

.2

6
2

.3

6
0

.6

5
5

.5

5
7

.2

5
7

.8

6
0

.6 6
5

.4 7
0

.2

7
2

.1

8
0

.9

3
2

.7

0.0

10.0

20.0

30.0

40.0

50.0

60.0

70.0

80.0

90.0

100.0

|     FY80-89 = $83.9B    |

|     FY00-09 = $477.3B      |

|     FY90-99 = $191.2B     |

($ Billions)

Total = $1,479 Billion 

Source: USAspending.gov

|     FY10-20 = $704.8B     |



Job Change by Sector
District of Columbia

Mar 2020 – Mar 2021
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Job Change by Sector
District of Columbia

Feb 2021 – Mar 2021
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Job Change by Sector
Suburban Maryland

Mar 2020 – Mar 2021
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Job Change by Sector
Suburban Maryland

Feb 2021 – Mar 2021
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Job Change by Sector
Northern Virginia

Mar 2020 – Mar 2021
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Job Change by Sector
Northern Virginia

Feb 2021 – Mar 2021
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Long commutes diminish quality of life
Proportion of workers with travel time to work of 60 or more minutes  

Source: US Census Bureau, 2018 American Community Survey (Table S0802)
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Average Weekday Metrorail Ridership
12-month % change (2006-2019)
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Housing Market Trends
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Existing Home Sales and Permits
12-month moving average of MOTYC % change
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Median Home Sales Price
Washington MSA
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Median Home Sales Price
Arlington, Alexandria City, and Washington MSA
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Median Home Sales Price
Arlington & Washington MSA Moving Averages (2000-2021)
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Median Sales Price
Washington MSA

Month-Over-Year % Change | Jan 2011 – Apr 2021
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Average Sales Price
Month-Over-Year % Change
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Average Sales Price
Month-Over-Year % Change

District of Columbia
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Average Sales Price
Month-Over-Year % Change

Suburban Maryland
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Average Sales Price
Month-Over-Year % Change

Northern Virginia
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Active Listings to Closed Sales Ratio
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Active Listings to Closed Sales Ratio
Greater Washington DC Area
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NOTICE
Due to the COVID-19 Pandemic, we are suspending our Outlook for 
the remainder of 2020 at this time. As economic data become available 
and we understand better when personal and business activities can begin 
to move towards normal, we will update projections for national and 
regional economic performance.

In the meantime, please visit the CRA website for updated information 
on local housing market performance and other key economic data at:

https://cra.gmu.edu/covid19/

Be Well! Be Safe!

We hope to see you soon.


